Ay, OPEBHOBAHNA 10 MTAABAHNID "3010TAR OCEHB"

vizower- AD WAVE i o
@2 CHALLENGE "¢

AucTtaHuna 14
09.11.2019

IPEGT

0-1n HNGLpd 2n10

Masibumku, 50m Ha cnvHe

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

B ®

10 - 11 net

damnnus, Nmsa
3anibiB 1 n3 7

3 KYPWLIbIH Erop

4 BNMHKOBCKUW Apcenuii
5 3EHbLKO Wnbsa

6 BJ/IACOB Makcum

3anibiB 23 7

MBAHOB WBaH

ErOPOB ApTém

REDA Maksymilian
NKOBNLUEB AnekcaHgp
BNOXWVH Tumyp
BYPJTAKOB Kupunn
MCTbITA 3axap
30/1I0TYXVH MupoH
ATPOLLEHKO CrtaHucnas
PEMHEB Bnaaucnas

o

O©CoOoO~NOUA~WNPRE

3annbiB 3n3z 7

MAB/1IOB Muxaun
KPEKEP Muxaun
3AVLIEB Bagum
YEPHOYCOB CemeH
MOH/bIK Cepreli
rOPBEOBCKWI Uropb
APTHOX Hukuta
KLIUKAS Aras

BEJ/bIN faHuun
MEPMAHUNH Tumodpeli

O©CoOoO~NOOUA~WNPEO

3annbiB 4 n3 7

CHUTMPEB VBaH
MALLLEEHKOB Cagenuii
KAJTIMAKOB ®épnop
rYLWEHKOB Martgeii
POMAHEHKO ApTém
KOPEHBKOB Tumyp
BEJTOBEOPOAOB JaHuun
MWPOHOB 3dbe
YXOAHOB MBaH
JAGOSIAK Mitosz

o

©Co~NOoOOaM~WNPRE

r/p

2008 RUS
2009 BLR
2009 BLR
2009 BLR
2009 BLR
2009 RUS
2008 POL
2008 RUS
2008 BLR
2009 RUS
2009 BLR
2009 RUS
2008 BLR
2008 BLR
2008 RUS
2008 RUS
2008 RUS
2008 RUS
2008 UKR
2009 RUS
2008 RUS
2008 LTU
2008 BLR
2009 RUS
2008 RUS
2008 RUS
2009 RUS
2008 RUS
2008 RUS
2008 BLR
2008 RUS
2008 RUS
2009 RUS
2008 POL

KomaHpaa

KCLUOP Nel, Teepb

Llop r. )Xn0o6wuH, 1. XXno6uH
Llop r. XKno6wuH, r. >XnobuH
CAHOWOP BonHa, MuHck

Llop r. XKno6uH, r. >XnobuH

OHOCW 'AenbdnH’, Apamusib

Uks Osemka Siedlce

MBYCLWW CL «CaTypH», PameHckoe

Cptowop 8 r Butebek, Butebek

LICKA, Mocksa

OHOCLU Ne2, MpyxaHbl

SWIMMING STARS CLUB , CaHkT - NeTepbypr
Llop r. XXno6wuH, 1. XXno6uH

Llop r. )Xn0o6wuH, 1. XKno6uH

CnopTtmBHas wkona 10, r.Mocksa
CK' AuHamo', Mocksa
MaragaHckasi o6nacTb, MaragaH
CuacTtnvBbii JensduH, Mocksa

UA Swim Team, YkpanHa

CLUOP 'FOHOCTb Mocksbl', MockBa
CLUOP 'FOM - CKN®bI', Mocksa
Impuls PA, Vilnius

Llop r. XKno6uH, r. >XnobuH

OHOCW 'AenbdnH’, Apamusib

CLU 'ViBaHTeeBKa', IBaHTeeBKa

KCLUOP Nel, TBepb

KCLOP Nel, TBepb

BY CLUOP Kup.p-HaCrll16, caHkT netepbypr
CLUOP ''OM - CK/®bI', MockBa

Cparowop 8 r Butebek, Butebek

BY CLUOP Kup.p-HaCll16, caHKT netepbypr
CLUOP ''OM - CKM®bI', MockBa

BY 1O 'OK CLUOP', /Innevk

RWKS SPARTA Bitgoraj

3afBoYHOE BpeMS

46.00
45.00
45.00
48.50

44.00
43.20
42.30
41.75
40.33
41.00
42.00
42.50
44.00
44.00

39.60
39.00
38.11
38.00
37.90
38.00
38.00
38.48
39.00
40.21

37.50
37.50
37.50
37.00
36.00
37.00
37.20
37.50
37.50
37.70

[iBopeL, BogHbIX BMAOB cnopTa (25m)
r. bpecrt, yn. Mockosckas, 147
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OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964
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AuctaHuma 14, Manebunkn, 50m Ha cnvHe

3annbiB 513 7

O©CoO~NOUAWNEO

MUXANBYNK VBaH
EPALLOB WMBaH
ANOOWWH AHgpeii
CABE/IOB JleB
SNMWH Muxaun
3BEPEB EBreHuii
BATAKNH Muxaun
CEHYYKOB AH
CTEMAHOBWM Erop
KOPBEYT borgaH

3an/biB 6 U3 7

o

©CoOo~NOUOPA~WNPRE

KYMAHWH VBaH
MPUNBAJTIOB KoHCTaHTUH
PY®OB Hukuta

3AUEMNWH Muxaun
CEPrEEB WMBaH

S®OMWH JleoHnp,
OEHNCEHKO AHTOH
BOCKPECEHCKWIN Omutpuii
BABWOB AmuTpuia
TNXOHOB CtenaH

3annbiB 7 n3 7

©CoOo~NOOUOA~WNPEO

TPO®VMOB Bnaancnas
TYMAHOB Tumodpeii
'YHObIPEB lMpoxop
NEHWH Makcum
KPABLIOB Amutpunii
ALLIEKO Marsei
CAJIOMATVH WBaH
XAKMMOB Taxup
BAXPOB Anekceii
KYUEPEHKO Hukuta

2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008

2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008

A

‘

BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

OPEBHOBAHNA 10 MTAABAHNID "3010TAR OCEHB"

MAD WAVE o)
CHALLENGE =

) BIPECT

-1 HNGRP4d 21110

OHOCLL HentyH, MUHCK

OHOCLW r.Hennposo, r.Hennaoso

CLUOP '"OHOCTb Mocksbl', MockBa
MBYCL CLW «CaTypH», PameHckoe
OHOCLU r.Henngoso, r.Henuposo

CLUOP 3 KannHuHckuii p, CaHkT-MeTtepbypr
OHOCLL NelO r.BaHoBO, ViIBaHOBO

CLUOP Tlomopbe', ApxaHresibck

BecHa NMogonsbck, Mocksa

CLUOP 3 KanuHuHckuii p, CaHkT-INeTepbypr

CLUOP 'Coto3', 3apeuHsiit

TeTown AKOCLL, TeTiown

CLUOP Hesckas-3, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLUOP Ne3 KJTH CIN6, CaHkT-MeTepbypr
KCLWOP Nel, Teepb

CLLUOP '*OHOCTb MockBbl',
UA Swim Team, YkpavHa
CK ' AnHamo', Mocksa
MBYCL CL «CaTypH», PameHckoe
JenbtuH, BpsaHck

MockBa

CLUOP 3 KanuHuHckuii p, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CLL 'UeHTp', Ceprues lMNMocag,

KCLUOP Nel, TBepb

FITRON, PocTos-Ha-[loHy

CLU 12, BopoHex

MCCYOP Ne4 , Mockea

CLlU 'ViBaHTeeBKa', IBaHTeeBKa

COLU 14, banawwunxa

CK' AnHamo', MockBa

MBYCLW CLW «CaTypH», PameHckoe

36.00
35.50
35.00
34.80
34.50
34.80
35.00
35.12
36.00
36.00

34.11
34.00
33.77
33.50
33.50
33.50
33.50
33.80
34.00
34.50

33.00
33.00
32.85
32.00
31.50
32.00
32.20
33.00
33.00
33.00

[iBopeL, BogHbIX BMAOB cnopTa (25m)
r. bpecrt, yn. Mockosckas, 147
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